
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.itschrono.com

Printed : 23/06/2018 11:37

Weather/Track : 1016 hPa - Dry 27 °C - Humidity 47 % Start : 11:00, End : 11:30

1 Thed Björk SWE M RACING YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 13 6 - - 142.3 2:01.083

2 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 12 6 0.042 0.042 142.3 2:00.975

3 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 11 0.229 0.187 142.1 2:01.301

4 Pepe Oriola ESP Campos Racing Cupra TCR 11 11 0.669 0.440 141.6 2:01.776

5 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 9 2 1.010 0.341 141.2 2:02.036

6 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 11 11 1.018 0.008 141.1 2:02.125

7 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 11 7 1.093 0.075 141.1 2:02.072

8 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 5 1.258 0.165 140.9 2:02.007

9 John Filippi FRA Campos Racing Cupra TCR 10 10 1.385 0.127 140.7 2:02.313

10 Yann Ehrlacher FRA ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 11 11 1.551 0.166 140.5 2:02.257

11 Aurélien Panis FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 12 10 1.555 0.004 140.5 2:02.500

12 Gianni Morbidelli ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 11 8 1.628 0.073 140.4 2:02.735

13 Gordon Shedden GBR Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 9 9 1.832 0.204 140.2 2:02.793

14 Yvan Muller FRA M RACING YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 10 10 1.869 0.037 140.2 2:02.137

15 Aurélien Comte FRA DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 12 10 1.938 0.069 140.1 2:02.948

16 James Thompson GBR ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 6 2.011 0.073 140.0 2:02.870

17 Zsolt David Szabo HUN Zengo Motorsport Services KFT Cupra TCR 10 7 2.054 0.043 140.0 2:03.018

18 Mato Homola SVK DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 11 6 2.129 0.075 139.9 2:03.070

19 Norbert Nagy HUN Zengo Motorsport Services KFT Cupra TCR 12 8 2.239 0.110 139.8 2:03.167

20 Tom Coronel NLD Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 12 11 2.286 0.047 139.7 2:03.003

21 Benjamin Lessennes BEL Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 11 8 2.697 0.411 139.2 2:03.225

22 Frédéric Vervisch BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 13 10 2.979 0.282 138.9 2:03.915

23 Edgar Florindo PRT Rui Edgar Macedo Florindo Cupra TCR 12 11 2.983 0.004 138.9 2:03.768

24 Fabrizio Giovanardi ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 11 5 3.011 0.028 138.9 2:03.691

25 Jose Rodrigues PRT Target Competition Honda Civic TCR 12 8 3.359 0.348 138.5 2:04.055

26 Nathanaël Berthon FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 9 9 4.119 0.760 137.7 2:05.226

27 Denis Dupont BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 11 8 4.525 0.406 137.2 2:04.941
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